Rule 4 34-CVL

(a} Insert fult name of
company

{b) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

{c} insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference (If

any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S.95/99

_For official use
A

Company Number
01249115

(a) FAISAL’S ENTERPRISES LIMITED

[A¥e (b) Jonathan Sinclair FCA FABRP of Sinclair Harmis, 46 Vivian Avenue, Hendon

Central, London. NW4 3XP

the liquidator€s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs

as at (¢) 6 February 2015

Signed %@\ Date

6 February 2015

Ref JS/FaisalsEnterprises /5

46 Vivian Avenue,
Hendon Centrali,
London NW4 3XP

For Official Use

Liguidation Sechlion Post Room

T

12/0212015 #141
COMPANIES HOUSE

CVL 405 - LETTER TO CREDS POST 598




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
FAISAL’S ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Company Number - 01249115

on the 6 February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full name ABOOBAKER GANI

i
Signed “‘Q/{

Dated 6 February 2015

CVL 320 - COPY OF 50A




Faisal’s Enterprises Limited APPENDIX A
Directors' Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 6 February 2015

Estimated
Notes Book Value to Realise
Assets
Debtors 6 £97,500 NIL
Bank £315 £315
£97,815 £315
lLess unsecured creditors
A K Gani £366,000
Companies House £500
HM Revenue & Customs {CT) £500
(£367,000)
Deficiency as per creditors (£366,685)
tssued and paid up share capital £100
Deficiency as creditors and shareholders (E366,785)
Notes

1 The information contained within this Statement of Affairs 1s based upon details provided by the Director
The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt All claims are subject to formal
adjudication

The Statement of Affairs 1s subject to costs and expenses

No provision has been made for staff claims

There are no Preferential Creditors

This debtor i1s Insovent and has ceased trading

[\

bW




00 000'£98 3

00 00§ 3 (ST16¥ZTO 48] ZNE PTT4D Hipie Aef UMDD) 25NOH saluediny
00000'99¢ 3 Uit 9TMS ucpuo] weyjesns BA0IG PIBYPOOM £ egy y
00 005 3 [S775T DZSOZ 3 5Z8 J2Y) avs sxa 01E gwWa bs3 Aingayaeig [ of) (1D} swo3sn) 8 anuanay WH
R {E868T000Ad (INf3AVd) 5L1015N] R anuaAay IWH

9¥B Jay) (£8687d/9t8 J°8Y) ZAT £9D modse|n PINRUIAGLIND peoy saBunpy 15
{£8687000Ad THT 198 SHIY {INFIAYA) SWOISRTY Y3 BNUaNDY WH

ovg jou) (E86BZd/IVB 1Y) a8euanals =1e8yinas B3y 83110 XS5 152 'SHAK I5ed
{52257 OTS0T 42H) vv8 8604 NYSHIOA 159M pioypeig Ja8an5 BUOIIA Az[diYys 22)0 s:UNGIdY (12} SWOISR]) % anuaAdd INH
{SZZST 07507 194) . BYS0LD MOFsE|D 1666Z Xof Od 17} SW01snY g anuaaay WH

(szzsT 0zS0T 32Y) (€868Z000Ad| ZZT 863N

apg JoY) (ER69T4/9ve 19Y) 3uA]-uadn-3|tseaImaN uocjuaq3duo] maip Yi1ed Uojuag T0EZdHINY 1un Buljpugy sune) AUsAosY| SWOJSN) 2 anusaay WH
SIUS5)90) 5 se9ippv T TSaIpPY R i 7 552IPRY T ss01ppY Swen

1 XION3IddV

Sienpe.) paamoasun




